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Description

Material

Installation

A series of parallelogram 
concrete blocks with 6-de-
gree-inclining top surface in 
diffrent directions

Smooth Concrete

Prefabricate individual pieces 
in factory, or cast on site then 
polish until smooth finishing 
surface
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Description

Material

Installation

A big circular concrete block 
with a shallow sunken pool in 
the middle

Smooth Concrete

Prefabricate fragmental 
pieces in factory, or cast on 
site then polish until smooth 
finishing surface
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Description

Material

Installation

A big truncated-cone-shape 
concrete block with a smooth 
surface merging into the flat 
ground level

Smooth Concrete

Prefabricate fragmental 
pieces in factory, or cast on 
site then polish until smooth 
finishing surface
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Description

Material

Installation

A series of triangle concrete 
blocks with various heights 
and form a big terrace

Smooth Concrete

Prefabricate individual pieces 
in factory, or cast on site then 
polish until smooth finishing 
surface

P 02
Stepping 
Triangles

Add-on Playful Surfaces Manual

Material Ingredients of 2.5D Playgrounds

M 91

F 200

P 02
A 50

F 200P 02

Extended Urban Design Manual

127

N1 Gas Station  Section 1:20

N1 Gas Station  Plan 1:20



2000

800

300

406

406

800

60
0

300

A124
Gutter Unit
300 x 600

M63
Pole

A50
Prefabricated Tile
400 x 400

Prefabricate 
Smooth Concrete

Smooth Concrete
Polish On Site

Prefabricate
 Concrete Stairs
800 x

A50
Prefabricated Tile
400 x 400

Light
Point Element

A80
Curdle Stone
200 x 800

Light Blue
Smooth Concrete
Polish On Site

A80
Curdle Stone
200 x 800

908

70
0

300

300

52
00

50

10°

50
0

100

500

50

12
0014

00

600

30
0

25
0

Smooth Concrete
Polish On Site

Prefabricate
 Concrete Stairs
800 x

Light Blue
Smooth Concrete
Polish On Site

Prefabricate 
Smooth Concrete

A50
Prefabricated Tile
400 x 400

A80
Curdle Stone
200 x 800

M63
Pole M91

Tree Protector

A124
Gutter Unit
300 x 600

M131
Street Light

1704

1346

10
0

12
00

1600

300

50
0

10
0 20

0

300

25

15
0

10
0

666

10
00

93
0

25

A80
Curdle Stone
200 x 800

A50
Prefabricated Tile
400 x 400

A124
Gutter Unit
300 x 600

Prefabricate
 Concrete Stairs
600 x

Basketball Stand Tree A-070 
Liquidambar

Bogota Brick Edge
120 x 240

Light Blue
Basketball Court

Asphalt Road

M80
Railing

15
80 19

14

19
14

15
8019

14

26
48

12
57

91
4 12

57 14
47

12
57 14
47 18

82

14
47

16172694269426942694269426941078

Description

Material

Installation

A series of long concrete 
blocks with undulating top 
surfaces and various heights

Smooth Concrete

Prefabricate individual pieces 
in factory, or cast on site then 
polish until smooth finishing 
surface
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Description

Material

Installation

A series of triangle concrete 
blocks with various heights 
and form a big terrace

Smooth Concrete

Prefabricate individual pieces 
in factory, or cast on site then 
polish until smooth finishing 
surface
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